2   |   .co.uk For sales or more information +44 114 221 2510 or sales@oslct.co.uk   |   3
C O N T E N T SA B O U T
For over 40 years Rotabroach™
has been leading the way in the
design and manufacture of metal
cutting solutions.
Rotabroach machines are designed to increase operator safety,
versatility and performance. Our market leading range sets an

12mm in section
Motor
1800W
The Element 9 Circular Saw cuts to a maximum
depth of 83mm with a 12mm material thickness
capacity in section, outperforming conventional
circular saws. It produces a cut that is virtually spark
free with no burr. Swivel base enables 45º cutting.
Heavy duty and portable.
Part Code:  Element 9/1 Element 9/3
Key Features Included Key Features Included
26   |   .co.uk
R A P T O R  B L A D E S
Part no. Dia Teeth Bore
STEEL
RAPB230FS 9” (230mm) 48T 25.4mm (1”)
ALUMINIUM
RAPB230AL 9” (230mm) 80T 25.4mm (1”)
MULTI-PURPOSE
RAPB230MP 9” (230mm) 26T 25.4mm (1”)
Part no. Dia Teeth Bore
STEEL
RAPB355FS 14” (355mm) 66T 25.4mm (1”)
ALUMINIUM
RAPB355AL 14” (355mm) 80T 25.4mm (1”)
MULTI-PURPOSE
RAPB355MP 14” (355mm) 36T 25.4mm (1”)
STAINLESS STEEL
RAPB355SS 14” (355mm) 120T 25.4mm (1”)
9" Raptor Blades • Specifications
14" Raptor Blades • Specifications
Raptor blades produce a clean,
cool cut,  with minimal vibration

D.O.C
50mm
D.O.C
Dia
mm
25mm
D.O.C
50mm
D.O.C
Dia
mm
25mm
D.O.C
50mm
D.O.C
11 RAP110 22 RAP220 RAPL220 33 RAP330 RAPL330 44 RAP440 RAPL440 55 RAP550 RAPL550
12 RAP120 RAPL120 23 RAP230 RAPL230 34 RAP340 RAPL340 45 RAP450 RAPL450 56 RAP560 RAPL560
13 RAP130 RAPL130 24 RAP240 RAPL240 35 RAP350 RAPL350 46 RAP460 RAPL460 57 RAP570 RAPL570
14 RAP140 RAPL140 25 RAP250 RAPL250 36 RAP360 RAPL360 47 RAP470 RAPL470 58 RAP580 RAPL580
15 RAP150 RAPL150 26 RAP260 RAPL260 37 RAP370 RAPL370 48 RAP480 RAPL480 59 RAP590 RAPL590
16 RAP160 RAPL160 27 RAP270 RAPL270 38 RAP380 RAPL380 49 RAP490 RAPL490 60 RAP600 RAPL600
17 RAP170 RAPL170 28 RAP280 RAPL280 39 RAP390 RAPL390 50 RAP500 RAPL500 61 RAPL610
18 RAP180 RAPL180 29 RAP290 RAPL290 40 RAP400 RAPL400 51 RAP510 RAPL510 62 RAPL620
19 RAP190 RAPL190 30 RAP300 RAPL300 41 RAP410 RAPL410 52 RAP520 RAPL520 63 RAPL630
20 RAP200 RAPL200 31 RAP310 RAPL310 42 RAP420 RAPL420 53 RAP530 RAPL530 64 RAPL640
21 RAP210 RAPL210 32 RAP320 RAPL320 43 RAP430 RAPL430 54 RAP540 RAPL540 65 RAPL650
SRA3057 RAP110 - RAP120
SRA25 RAP130 - RAP600
RA3013 RAPL120
SRA50 RAPL130 - RAPL650

D.O.C
75mm
D.O.C
100mm
D.O.C
Dia
mm
35mm
D.O.C
50mm
D.O.C
50mm
D.O.C
100mm
D.O.C
12 CWC12 CWCL12 CWCT12 CWCX12 42 CWC42 CWCL42 CWCT42 CWCX42 72 CWCL72 CWCT72 CWCX72
13 CWC13 CWCL13 CWCT13 CWCX13 43 CWC43 CWCL43 CWCT43 CWCX43 73 CWCL73 CWCT73 CWCX73
14 CWC14 CWCL14 CWCT14 CWCX14 44 CWC44 CWCL44 CWCT44 CWCX44 74 CWCL74 CWCT74 CWCX74
15 CWC15 CWCL15 CWCT15 CWCX15 45 CWC45 CWCL45 CWCT45 CWCX45 75 CWCL75 CWCT75 CWCX75
16 CWC16 CWCL16 CWCT16 CWCX16 46 CWC46 CWCL46 CWCT46 CWCX46 76 CWCL76 CWCT76 CWCX76
17 CWC17 CWCL17 CWCT17 CWCX17 47 CWC47 CWCL47 CWCT47 CWCX47 77 CWCL77 CWCT77 CWCX77
18 CWC18 CWCL18 CWCT18 CWCX18 48 CWC48 CWCL48 CWCT48 CWCX48 78 CWCL78 CWCT78 CWCX78
19 CWC19 CWCL19 CWCT19 CWCX19 49 CWC49 CWCL49 CWCT49 CWCX49 79 CWCL79 CWCT79 CWCX79
20 CWC20 CWCL20 CWCT20 CWCX20 50 CWC50 CWCL50 CWCT50 CWCX50 80 CWCL80 CWCT80 CWCX80
21 CWC21 CWCL21 CWCT21 CWCX21 51 CWC51 CWCL51 CWCT51 CWCX51 81 CWCL81 CWCT81 CWCX81
22 CWC22 CWCL22 CWCT22 CWCX22 52 CWC52 CWCL52 CWCT52 CWCX52 82 CWCL82 CWCT82 CWCX82
23 CWC23 CWCL23 CWCT23 CWCX23 53 CWCL53 CWCT53 CWCX53 83 CWCL83 CWCT83 CWCX83
24 CWC24 CWCL24 CWCT24 CWCX24 54 CWCL54 CWCT54 CWCX54 84 CWCL84 CWCT84 CWCX84
25 CWC25 CWCL25 CWCT25 CWCX25 55 CWCL55 CWCT55 CWCX55 85 CWCL85 CWCT85 CWCX85
26 CWC26 CWCL26 CWCT26 CWCX26 56 CWCL56 CWCT56 CWCX56 86 CWCL86 86CWCT CWCX86
27 CWC27 CWCL27 CWCT27 CWCX27 57 CWCL57 CWCT57 CWCX57 87 CWCL87 CWCT87 CWCX87
28 CWC28 CWCL28 CWCT28 CWCX28 58 CWCL58 CWCT58 CWCX58 88 CWCL88 CWCT88 CWCX88
29 CWC29 CWCL29 CWCT29 CWCX29 59 CWCL59 CWCT59 CWCX59 89 CWCL89 CWCT89 CWCX89
30 CWC30 CWCL30 CWCT30 CWCX30 60 CWCL60 CWCT60 CWCX60 90 CWCL90 CWCT90 CWCX90
31 CWC31 CWCL31 CWCT31 CWCX31 61 CWCL61 CWCT61 CWCX61 91 CWCL91 CWCT91 CWCX91
32 CWC32 CWCL32 CWCT32 CWCX32 62 CWCL62 CWCT62 CWCX62 92 CWCL92 CWCT92 CWCX92
33 CWC33 CWCL33 CWCT33 CWCX33 63 CWCL63 CWCT63 CWCX63 93 CWCL93 CWCT93 CWCX93
34 CWC34 CWCL34 CWCT34 CWCX34 64 CWCL64 CWCT64 CWCX64 94 CWCL94 CWCT94 CWCX94
35 CWC35 CWCL35 CWCT35 CWCX35 65 CWCL65 CWCT65 CWCX65 95 CWCL95 CWCT95 CWCX95
36 CWC36 CWCL36 CWCT36 CWCX36 66 CWCL66 CWCT66 CWCX66 96 CWCL96 CWCT96 CWCX96
37 CWC37 CWCL37 CWCT37 CWCX37 67 CWCL67 CWCT67 CWCX67 97 CWCL97 CWCT97 CWCX97
38 CWC38 CWCL38 CWCT38 CWCX38 68 CWCL68 CWCT68 CWCX68 98 CWCL98 CWCT98 CWCX98
39 CWC39 CWCL39 CWCT39 CWCX39 69 CWCL69 CWCT69 CWCX69 99 CWCL99 CWCT99 CWCX99
40 CWC40 CWCL40 CWCT40 CWCX40 70 CWCL70 CWCT70 CWCX70 100 CWCL100 CWCT100 CWCX100
41 CWC41 CWCL41 CWCT41 CWCX41 71 CWCL71 CWCT71 CWCX71
Raptor TCT Cutters  •  Specifications
•    Raptor TCT cutters are harder and able to resist higher
temperatures resulting in less wear, providing a longer tool life
when comparing to competitor products.

D.O.C
75mm
D.O.C
100mm
D.O.C
Dia
mm
35mm
D.O.C
50mm
D.O.C
75mm
D.O.C
100mm
D.O.C
12 CWCU12 CWCUL12 30 CWCU30 CWCUL30 CWCUT42 CWCUX30 48 CWCU48 CWCUL48 CWCUT48 CWCUX48
13 CWCU13 CWCUL13   31 CWCU31 CWCUL31 CWCUT43 CWCUX31 49 CWCU49 CWCUL49 CWCUT49 CWCUX49
14 CWCU14 CWCUL14   32 CWCU32 CWCUL32 CWCUT44 CWCUX32 50 CWCU50 CWCUL50 CWCUT50 CWCUX50
15 CWCU15 CWCUL15   33 CWCU33 CWCUL33 CWCUT45 CWCUX33 51 CWCU51 CWCUL51 CWCUT51 CWCUX51
16 CWCU16 CWCUL16   34 CWCU34 CWCUL34 CWCUT46 CWCUX34 52 CWCU52 CWCUL52 CWCUT52 CWCUX52
17 CWCU17 CWCUL17   35 CWCU35 CWCUL35 CWCUT47 CWCUX35 53 CWCU53 CWCUL53 CWCUT53 CWCUX53
18 CWCU18 CWCUL18   36 CWCU36 CWCUL36 CWCUT48 CWCUX36 54 CWCU54 CWCUL54 CWCUT54 CWCUX54
19 CWCU19 CWCUL19  37 CWCU37 CWCUL37 CWCUT49 CWCUX37 55 CWCU55 CWCUL55 CWCUT55 CWCUX55
20 CWCU20 CWCUL20 CWCUT20 CWCUX20 38 CWCU38 CWCUL38 CWCUT50 CWCUX38 56 CWCU56 CWCUL56 CWCUT56 CWCUX56
21 CWCU21 CWCUL21 CWCUT21 CWCUX21 39 CWCU39 CWCUL39 CWCUT51 CWCUX39 57 CWCU57 CWCUL57 CWCUT57 CWCUX57
22 CWCU22 CWCUL22 CWCUT22 CWCUX22 40 CWCU40 CWCUL40 CWCUT52 CWCUX40 58 CWCU58 CWCUL58 CWCUT58 CWCUX58
23 CWCU23 CWCUL23 CWCUT23 CWCUX23 41 CWCU41 CWCUL41 CWCUT53 CWCUX41 59 CWCU59 CWCUL59 CWCUT59 CWCUX59
24 CWCU24 CWCUL24 CWCUT24 CWCUX24 42 CWCU42 CWCUL42 CWCUT54 CWCUX42 60 CWCU60 CWCUL60 CWCUT60 CWCUX60
25 CWCU25 CWCUL25 CWCUT25 CWCUX25 43 CWCU43 CWCUL43 CWCUT55 CWCUX43 61 CWCU61 CWCUL61 CWCUT61 CWCUX61
26 CWCU26 CWCUL26 CWCUT26 CWCUX26 44 CWCU44 CWCUL44 CWCUT56 CWCUX44 62 CWCU62 CWCUL62 CWCUT62 CWCUX62
27 CWCU27 CWCUL27 CWCUT27 CWCUX27 45 CWCU45 CWCUL45 CWCUT57 CWCUX45 63 CWCU63 CWCUL63 CWCUT63 CWCUX63
28 CWCU28 CWCUL28 CWCUT28 CWCUX28 46 CWCU46 CWCUL46 CWCUT58 CWCUX46 64 CWCU64 CWCUL64 CWCUT64 CWCUX64
29 CWCU29 CWCUL29 CWCUT29 CWCUX29 47 CWCU47 CWCUL47 CWCUT59 CWCUX47 65 CWCU65 CWCUL65 CWCUT65 CWCUX65
The TCT now available as
universal shank.
TCT Universal Shank Cutters • Specifications
SRA90 CWC12-CWC17 RA3120 CWCT18-CWCT65

Officially approved by SSAB and tested
to drill Hardox wear plate up to a hardness
level of 500 Brinell.
Dia
mm
25mm
D.O.C
Dia
mm
25mm
D.O.C
Dia
mm
25mm
D.O.C
18 CTCT18 26 CTCT26 34 CTCT34
19 CTCT19 27 CTCT27 35 CTCT35
20 CTCT20 28 CTCT28  36 CTCT36
21 CTCT21 29 CTCT29 37 CTCT37
22 CTCT22 30 CTCT30 38 CTCT38
23 CTCT23 31 CTCT31 39 CTCT39
24 CTCT24 32 CTCT32  40 CTCT40
25 CTCT25 33 CTCT33
Raptor CTCT Cutters • Specifications
•    Cermet carbide tips give maximum cutting strength and
stability, while maximising tool life. Cut 15x more holes than
HSS and 6x more than TCT

strength of 1800N/mm2
•    Pilot pins: 18-40mm
(SRA25)
Dia
mm
25mm
D.O.C
50mm
D.O.C
Dia
mm
25mm
D.O.C
50mm
D.O.C
13 SRCV130 SRCVL130 25 SRCV250 SRCVL250
14 SRCV140 SRCVL140 26 SRCV260 SRCVL260
15 SRCV150 SRCVL150 27 SRCV270 SRCVL270
16 SRCV160 SRCVL160 28 SRCV280 SRCVL280
17 SRCV170 SRCVL170 29 SRCV290 SRCVL290
18 SRCV180 SRCVL180 30 SRCV300 SRCVL300
19 SRCV190 SRCVL190 31 SRCV310 SRCVL310
20 SRCV200 SRCVL200 32 SRCV320 SRCVL320
21 SRCV210 SRCVL210 33 SRCV330 SRCVL330
22 SRCV220 SRCVL220 34 SRCV340 SRCVL340
23 SRCV230 SRCVL230 35 SRCV350 SRCVL350
24 SRCV240 SRCVL240 36 SRCV360 SRCVL360
M2Al Rail Cutters • Specifications
•    Specific tooth geometry, designed for rail applications.
•    Ideal for drilling holes at slower speeds.
•    Specifically designed for rail track.

up to 13.5mm
Fits any weldon
shank arbor
Dia
mm
25mm
D.O.C
50mm
D.O.C
Dia
mm
25mm
D.O.C
50mm
D.O.C
18 SCRWC18 SCRWCL18 30 SCRWC30 SCRWCL30
19 SCRWC19 SCRWCL19 31 SCRWC31 SCRWCL31
20 SCRWC20 SCRWCL20 32 SCRWC32 SCRWCL32
21 SCRWC21 SCRWCL21 33 SCRWC33 SCRWCL33
22 SCRWC22 SCRWCL22 34 SCRWC34 SCRWCL34
23 SCRWC23 SCRWCL23 35 SCRWC35 SCRWCL35
24 SCRWC24 SCRWCL24 36 SCRWC36 SCRWCL36
25 SCRWC25 SCRWCL25
26 SCRWC26 SCRWCL26
27 SCRWC27 SCRWCL27
28 SCRWC28 SCRWCL28
29 SCRWC29 SCRWCL29
TCT Rail Cutters • Specifications
•    Carbide tipped for extended tool life and specific tooth
geometry, manufactured for cutting rail track.
•    Rail TCT cutters are specified to resist higher temperatures

mm
Arbour
Required
Dia
mm
Part
No.
D.O.C
mm
Arbour
Required
6 RCM060 6.4 RA116/ RA117 16 RCM160 6.4 RA116/ RA117
7 RCM070 6.4 RA116/ RA117 17 RCM170 6.4 RA116/ RA117
8 RCM080 6.4 RA116/ RA117 18 RCM180 6.4 RA116/ RA117
9 RCM090 6.4 RA116/ RA117 19 RCM190 6.4 RA116/ RA117
10 RCM100 6.4 RA116/ RA117 20 RCM200 6.4 RA116/ RA117
11 RCM110 6.4 RA116/ RA117 21 RCM210 12.7 RA118
12 RCM120 6.4 RA116/ RA117 22 RCM220 12.7 RA118
13 RCM130 6.4 RA116/ RA117 23 RCM230 12.7 RA118
14 RCM140 6.4 RA116/ RA117 24 RCM240 12.7 RA118
15 RCM150 6.4 RA116/ RA117 25 RCM250 12.7 RA118
Mini Cutters • Specifications
•    Precision ground teeth and flutes ensure fast, accurate
and burr-free holes in seconds.
•    For use on sheet metal, pipes and plastics.

19KDT16 19202 Drill/Tap Kit M16 x 2.0
19KDT20 19203 Drill/Tap Kit M20 x 2.5
19KDT24 19204 Drill/Tap Kit M24 x 3.0
2-in-1 Drill Tap Kit • Specifications
Annular cutter and tap with 3/4” Weldon Shank
Part no. Item no Description - Metric
19AM12 19077 Drill Tap M12 x 1.75
19AM16 19078 Drill Tap M16 x 2.0
19AM20 19079 Drill Tap M20 x 2.5
19AM24 19080 Drill Tap M24 x 3.0
2-in-1 Drill Tap • Specifications
2 in 1 with 3/4” Weldon Shank
The step drill allows a number of popular hole sizes  to be drilled with just one tool.
Part no. Item no Description
19X8M5 19000 Starter - 8, 10, 12, 14, 16mm
19X10M5 19002 Starter - 10, 12, 14, 16, 18mm
19X20M5 19004 Starter - 20, 22, 24, 26, 28mm
19X30M5 19006 Follow on - 30, 32, 34, 36, 38mm
19X40M5 19008 Follow on - 40, 42, 44, 46, 48mm
Step Drills - Five Steps • Specifications
12mm plate - with 3/4” Weldon Shank
Part no. Item no Description
19X10M3 19020 Starter - 10, 12,14mm
19X16M3 19022 Starter - 16, 18, 20mm
19X22M3 19024 Follow on - 22, 24, 26mm
19X28M3 19026 Follow on - 28, 30, 32mm
19X34M3 19028 Follow on - 34, 36, 38mm
19X40M3 19030 Follow on - 40, 42, 44mm
19X46M3 19032 Follow on - 46, 48, 50mm
Step Drills - Three Steps • Specifications
25mm plate - with 3/4” Weldon Shank
Extension Arbor
Morse Taper Arbors